scrap materials at Scrapyard of CMPDI Complex Jaripatka Nagpur" 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

Name of Work: Sorting and making lots of different scrap materials at Scrapyard of CMPDI 
Complex Jaripatka Nagpur . 

Estimated Cost put to tender (including GST): * 1, 16,320/ 

ampdi 

3. 

Earnest Money: 1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
Location of Work: Nagpur Maharashtra 

4. 

5. 

Particulars 

ateataT cH, at5 ts, t - 834 031, yrGs (Ha) 

Cental Mine Paning & Design nstiute inited 

Document 

(A Subsidiary of Coal lndia Limited / Gov. of india Publc Sector Undertaking)